6.5mm Cannulated Screws
Length (mm) Stainless Steel Titanium
30 132.030 TI-132.030
35 132.035 TI-132.035
40 132.040 TI-132.040
45 132.045 TI-132.045
50 132.050 TI-132.050
55 132.055 TI-132.055
60 132.060 TI-132.060
65 132.065 TI-132.065
70 132.070 TI-132.070
75 132.075 TI-132.075
80 132.080 TI-132.080
85 132.085 TI-132.085
90 132.090 TI-132.090
95 132.095 TI-132.095
100 132.100 TI-132.100
105 132.105 TI-132.105
110 132.110 TI-132.110
115 132.115 TI-132.115
120 132.120 TI-132.120
125 132.125 TI-132.125
130 132.130 TI-132.130
135 132.135 TI-132.135
140 132.140 TI-132.140
145 132.145 TI-132.145
150 132.150 TI-132.150
Length (mm) Stainless Steel Titanium
45 132.245 TI-132.245
50 132.250 TI-132.250
55 132.255 TI-132.255
60 132.260 TI-132.260
65 132.265 TI-132.265
70 132.270 TI-132.270
75 132.275 TI-132.275
80 132.280 TI-132.280
85 132.285 TI-132.285
90 132.290 TI-132.290
95 132.295 TI-132.295
100 132.300 TI-132.300
105 132.305 TI-132.305
110 132.310 TI-132.310
115 132.315 TI-132.315
120 132.320 TI-132.320
125 132.325 TI-132.325
130 132.330 TI-132.330
135 132.335 TI-132.335
140 132.340 TI-132.340
145 132.345 TI-132.345
150 132.350 TI-132.350
6.5mm Cannulated Screw,
16mm Thread, Self-Drilling
6.5mm Cannulated Screw,
32mm Thread, Self-Drilling

115 132.315-S TI-132.315-S
120 132.320-S TI-132.320-S
125 132.325-S TI-132.325-S
130 132.330-S TI-132.330-S
135 132.335-S TI-132.335-S
140 132.340-S TI-132.340-S
145 132.345-S TI-132.345-S
150 132.350-S TI-132.350-S
Orthopaedic Implants & Instruments
6.5mm Cannulated Screws
6.5mm Cannulated Screw,
16mm Thread, Self-Drilling
6.5mm Cannulated Screw,
32mm Thread, Self-Drilling
Length (mm) Stainless Steel Titanium
20 133.020 TI-133.020
25 133.025 TI-133.025
30 133.030 TI-133.030
35 133.035 TI-133.035
40 133.040 TI-133.040
45 133.045 TI-133.045
50 133.050 TI-133.050
55 133.055 TI-133.055
60 133.060 TI-133.060
65 133.065 TI-133.065
70 133.070 TI-133.070
75 133.075 TI-133.075
80 133.080 TI-133.080
85 133.085 TI-133.085
90 133.090 TI-133.090
95 133.095 TI-133.095
100 133.100 TI-133.100
105 133.105 TI-133.105
110 133.110 TI-133.110
115 133.115 TI-133.115
120 133.120 TI-133.120
125 133.125 TI-133.125
130 133.130 TI-133.130
6.5mm Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Drilling
Stainless Steel Titanium
Code 100.120 TI-100.120
Washer For Large Fragment Screw
6.5mm Cannulated Screws
Length (mm) Stainless Steel Titanium
20 133.020-S TI-133.020-S
25 133.025-S TI-133.025-S
30 133.030-S TI-133.030-S
35 133.035-S TI-133.035-S
40 133.040-S TI-133.040-S
45 133.045-S TI-133.045-S
50 133.050-S TI-133.050-S
55 133.055-S TI-133.055-S
60 133.060-S TI-133.060-S
65 133.065-S TI-133.065-S
70 133.070-S TI-133.070-S
75 133.075-S TI-133.075-S
80 133.080-S TI-133.080-S
85 133.085-S TI-133.085-S
90 133.090-S TI-133.090-S
95 133.095-S TI-133.095-S
100 133.100-S TI-133.100-S
105 133.105-S TI-133.105-S
110 133.110-S TI-133.110-S
115 133.115-S TI-133.115-S
120 133.120-S TI-133.120-S
125 133.125-S TI-133.125-S
130 133.130-S TI-133.130-S
6.5mm Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Drilling
Stainless Steel Titanium
Code 100.120-S TI-100.120-S